
2024年度コース⼀覧

科⽬

中学1年⽣

中学2年⽣

中学3年⽣

コース

パズル

選抜

選抜

適性検査準備

選抜

選抜

⼩学6年⽣

選抜

選抜

学年

⼩学１〜６年⽣

⼩学4年⽣

ー

算･国

算･国･理･社

ー

算･国･理･社

英･数･国･理･社

英･数･国･理･社

英･数･国･理･社

曜⽇

⼟

⽕・⽊

⽉･⽔･⾦

⽉(3回/⽉)

⽉･⽔･⾦

⽕･⽊･⼟

⽕･⽊･⼟

⽉･⽔･⾦

20:25〜21:15

17:20〜20:10

19:20〜21:20

19:20〜21:20

19:20〜21:20

授業料

6,600円/⽉

12,100円/⽉

24,200円/⽉

3,300円/⽉

26,400円/⽉

24,200円/⽉

24,200円/⽉

24,200円/⽉

時間

13:10〜14:00

17:20〜19:00

17:20〜20:10

教材費

ー

22,000円/年

39,600円/年

授業料に含まれる

41,800円/年

14,300円/年

14,300円/年

17,600円/年

副教材費

−

−

−

−

−

660円/⽉

660円/⽉

660円/⽉

テスト代

ー

11,000円/⽉

11,000円/⽉

ー

11,000円/⽉

2,860円/回

2,860円/回

2,860円/回

備考

選抜受講者は授業料免除

◆⽇⽴校

⼩学5年⽣


